

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -	Itahari Mukher Sadak				
	to Mushari talu				
Name of Agency: -	Amit Kumar				
	Dist: Madhepura				
Agreement No. -	25 SBD/2020-2021				
Date of start: -	12-06-2020				
Date of Comp.: -	11-06-2021				

	Date of Entry: -	10/01/2021			
(Y1)	providing and fixing				
	working head work/				
	Reference pillars of Nos				
	per km and 04 Nos/km				
	reference pillars do -				
(9)	benchmark pillars do -				
					= 2 Nos
(b)	Reference pillars do -				
					= 6 Nos
(2/)	Cleaning and grubbing				
	road land including				
	uprooting wild vegetation				
	grasses do -				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) providing and fixing working bench marks/ reference pillars - do -					
(a) benchmark pillars -					
Qty V.F.M. B. P. No (01)					
Item No - (1) (5) - 2 Nos					
2 Nos @ RS 4250.71/each RS					8521 = 00
(b) Reference pillar - do -					
Qty V.F.M. B. P. No (01)					
Item No (1) (5) - 6 Nos					
6 Nos @ RS 1941.30/each RS					11648 = 00
(2) clearing and grubbing road land - do -					
Qty. V.F.M. B. P. No (1)					
Item No. (2) - 1.130 hec					
1.130 hec @ RS 51133.74/hec -					57781 = 00
(3) Box cutting - excavation for road work - do -					
Qty. V.F.M. B. P. No (2)					
Item No - (5) - 28.35 m³					
28.35 m³ @ RS 7416/m³ RS					2102 = 00
(4) Construction of embankment -					
Material deposited at -					

Continuation

Total RS 80052 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/25) providing m.s (pc: 25:5) as a leveling course					
Qty. v. m. s. p. No. (08)					
Item No. (25) - 13.80 m ³					
13.80 m ³ @ Rs 5237.34/m ³ = 72299 = 00					
(13/26) plain/Reinforced concrete					
Concrete in substructure.					
Complete as per drawing - do -					
Qty. v. m. s. p. No. (8)					
Item No. (26) - 101.22 m ³					
101.22 m ³ @ Rs 5971.99/m ³ = 604485 = 00					
(14/27) providing and laying REC.					
pipe MP3 for Culvert - do -					
Qty. v. m. s. p. No. (08)					
Item No. (27) - 22.50 M ³					
22.50 M ³ @ Rs 3577.40/m ³ = 80492 = 00					
Total Rs 5647520 = 00					
Add @ 12% GST Rs 677702 = 00					
Add @ 1% L.C Rs 56475 = 00					
Total Rs 6381697 = 00					
Less @ 1% below Rs (-) 63817 = 00					
Net total Rs 6317880 = 00					
Address 10/01/2021 JE					

Continuation
C.R.
09/01/2021